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Ryan John Crawford

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ryan John Crawford
Postcode WC2H 9JQ

Date of birth April 1982

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
OPTIMAL DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS LTD

PREMIUM SELECT GROUP LTD
TRANSRYAN UK LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DAB CLEANING CO LTD

RCJ MEALS LTD

CORE1 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CRYPTO VISION LIMITED
CARRIAGES CROSS HIRE LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
15342444

12026500
12357083

Number

14319337
14074908
11946697

11946815
08285557

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated
Non-Trading

Active

Incorporated

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Newly

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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917348376

917348376
71-75 Shelton Street
Covent Garden

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
11/12/2023

30/07/2023
10/12/2019

App. Date
26/08/2022
28/04/2022
13/05/2020

13/05/2020
08/11/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/11/2023

Position
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



