Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Ryan John Crawford 917348376

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Ryan John Crawford Number 917348376

Postcode WC2H 9JQ Address 71-75 Shelton Street

Covent Garden

London

United Kingdom

Date of birthApril 1982NationalityBritish

Total current 3

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
OPTIMAL DYNAMIC SOLUTIONS LTD	15342444	Active -	Newly	11/12/2023		Director
		Incorporated				
PREMIUM SELECT GROUP LTD	12026500	Non-Trading		30/07/2023		Director
TRANSRYAN UK LTD	12357083	Active -	Newly	10/12/2019		Director
		Incorporated				

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
DAB CLEANING CO LTD	14319337	Company is dissolved	26/08/2022		Director
RCJ MEALS LTD	14074908	Company is dissolved	28/04/2022		Director
CORE1 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	11946697	Active - Accounts Filed	13/05/2020	01/11/2023	Director
LIMITED					
CRYPTO VISION LIMITED	11946815	Company is dissolved	13/05/2020		Director
CARRIAGES CROSS HIRE LTD	08285557	Company is dissolved	08/11/2012		Director